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Course Time Course Code

Free Courses

13/04/2018  Fri ) 1430-1700 EOCO-1
ZEFEEH 20/04/2018  Fri il 1430-1700 EOCO-2
The Commission and the Ordinances 16/05/2018 Wed (=) 1430-1700 EOCO-3 (ENG)

20/06/2018 Tue

(

E

( 1430-1700 EOCO-4
20/03/2018 Tue (

(

(

(

(

1430-1700 VCL-1

N N N N N N N N

= —
ﬁiri{i Liabilit 18/04/2018 Wed (= 1430-1700 VCL-2
y 29/05/2018 Tue (= 1430-1700 VCL-3 (ENG)
o 1 BRIE 24/04/2018 Tue (=) 1600-1700 SH-1
Understanding Sexual Harassment 30/05/2018 Wed (= 1600-1700 SH-2 (ENG)

ITEENZTXIL

Promoting Culturally Inclusive Workplace

=

19/04/2018 Thur (M) 1430-1730 PCIW-1(ENG)

WoE R
Paid Courses

FER A IR TR 4 ERE
Preventing and Managing Sexual Harassment in the 15/05/2018 Tue (=) 1400-1700 PMSH-1 $760
Workplace

EIE1BIE RENEE P 10/04/2018 Tue (=) 1400-1730 MRSP-1
Managing Recruitment and Selection Processes 18/05/2018 Fri (#H) 1400-1730 MRSP-2

CHEERIEARIRBY ~ (EKEERIRIIRARIFGDD
;ﬁgAjjﬁlﬁ EEE
Issues in Human Resources Management under the 31/05/2018 Thur (§) 0930-1300 IHSF-1 $760
Sex Discrimination Ordinance and the Family Status
Discrimination Ordinance

CRRBAR RGN BANEREE
Issues in Human Resources Management under the 08/06/2018 Fri (#A) 1400-1730 IHDD-1  $760
Disability Discrimination Ordinance

HERIRREGEANEREE

$760

08/05/2018 Tue 0930-1730 IHRM-1

, (=)
Issges_ in !—|u_map Resourges Management under the 15/06/2018  Fri (F) 0930-1730 IHRM-2 $1,300
Anti-discrimination Laws in Hong Kong
Ul EZ3E T (EREIRIEER 09/05/2018 Wed (=) 0930-1700 MCW-1 $1.300
Managing Complaints in the Workplace 13/06/2018 Wed (=) 0930-1700 MCW-2 ’

(ENG) LL:RI2LASEEIZR - HithRT2 L E:E1S:R o The workshops marked with (ENG) will be conducted in English while the other
workshops are conducted in Cantonese.
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MESKRBAARHOEAER -
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Notes
1. Seats would be assigned on a first-come-first-served basis. Enrolment deadline is 7 working days before course commencement
date.

2. The EOC will notify whether the enrolment is accepted by email or telephone call upon receipt of the cheque.

3. Once the enrolment is confirmed, unless the enrolled course is cancelled by EOC, otherwise fees paid are non-refundable. All
refund will be handled at the end of the course semester.

. The EOC reserves the right to administer admission, cancel or make any necessary changes to the courses.

. Course fees include course materials and refreshments. Participants enrolled in paid courses should indicate if they require a
certificate of attendance and/or receipt.

. The personal data collected on the enrolment form are used by the EOC for purposes related to enrolment administration. In
accordance with the Personal Data (Privacy) Ordinance, participants have the right to access, amend, and ask for a copy of their
personal data contained in the form.
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